
S a n t a  M o n i c a  C o l l e g e ,  J o i n t  A c a d e m i c  S e n a t e    
 

STUDENT AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 
AGENDA 

SEPTEMBER 21, 2016  

COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP 
 

Beatriz Magallon 
Chair 

Counselor, Welcome Center 
310 434-4275 

 
Esau Tovar 
Vice Chair 

Dean, Enrollment Services 
310 434-4012 

 
William Taylor 

Recording Secretary 
 

MEMBERS 
 

Jihyeon Cha 
Faculty, Modern Languages 

 
Donna Davis-King 

Faculty, Psychology 
 

Deyna Hearn 
Dean, Student Judicial Affairs 

 
Stanley Hecht 

Faculty, Mathematics 
 

Denise Kinsella 
Assoc. Dean, International Educ. Ctr. 

 
Marisol Moreno 
Faculty, History 

 
Alicia Villalpando 

Counselor, Transfer Center 
 
 

STUDENT REPRESENTATIVES 
 

Micca Cao 
Adrian Restrepo 

 
FALL 2016 MEETINGS 

1:00 p.m.  –  3:00 p.m. 
Academic Senate Conference Room (HSS 261) 
 

Wednesday, September 21 
Wednesday, October 5 

Wednesday, October 19 
Wednesday, November 2 

Wednesday, November 16 
Wednesday, November 30 
Wednesday, December 14 

 
SPRING 2017 MEETINGS 

Wednesday, March 8 
Wednesday, March 22 
Wednesday, April 5 
Wednesday, April 26 
Wednesday, May 10 
Wednesday, May 24 
Wednesday, June 7 

 
1. Call to Order 

 
2. Public Comments 

 
3. Welcome and Introductions 
 
4. Approval of Minutes of 5/16/16 
 
5. Review of Scope and Functions 
 
6. Action Item:  Role of Student Representatives 
 
7. Goals and Objectives for 2016-2017 

a. Administrative Regulations  
Section 4000 Student Services 

 
8. AR’s for Consideration 

a. 4350  Graduation Requirements 
b. 4320  Attendance 
c. 4321  Withdrawal from Class 
d. 4314  Credit by Examination  
e. 4113  High School Concurrent Enrollment 

 
9. Information Item:   Accreditation Team Visit 
                                     October 5, 2016 
 
10. Announcements 

 


